
PENSUM DEL PROGRAMA DE ARTES VISUALES 
	
  
	
  
	
  
PRIMER	
  SEMESTRE	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Código	
   Nombre	
  de	
  la	
  Asignatura	
   COMP	
   HT	
   HP	
   HTI	
   HTOT	
   Créditos	
   Requisitos	
  
151024	
   TEORÍA	
  DEL	
  COLOR	
   FB	
   1	
   3	
   2	
   6	
   2	
   	
  	
  
151247	
   TALLER	
  BÁSICO	
   FB	
   1	
   3	
   2	
   6	
   2	
   	
  	
  
151002	
   DIBUJO	
  BÁSICO	
   FB	
   	
  	
   6	
   0	
   6	
   2	
   	
  	
  
151021	
   PROPEDÉUTICA	
  DEL	
  ARTE	
   FB	
   3	
   	
  	
   6	
   9	
   3	
   	
  	
  
151022	
   SEMIÓTICA	
  DEL	
  ARTE	
   FP	
   3	
   	
  	
   6	
   9	
   3	
   	
  	
  
151009	
   GESTIÓN	
  CULTURAL	
   FP	
   1	
   3	
   2	
   6	
   2	
   	
  	
  
153002	
   CÁTEDRA	
  FARÍA	
   SH	
   2	
   	
  	
   4	
   6	
   2	
   	
  	
  

TOTALES	
   	
  	
   11	
   15	
   22	
   48	
   16	
   	
  	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
SEGUNDO	
  SEMESTRE	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Código	
   Nombre	
  de	
  la	
  Asignatura	
   COMP	
   HT	
   HP	
   HTI	
   HTOT	
   Créditos	
   Requisitos	
  
151023	
   TALLER	
  DE	
  PINTURA	
  HÚMEDAS	
   FB	
   	
  	
   6	
   0	
   6	
   2	
   R-­‐151024	
  
151125	
   TÉCNICAS	
  DE	
  ESCULTURA	
  

MODELOS	
  
FB	
   	
  	
   6	
   0	
   6	
   2	
   	
  	
  

151003	
   DIBUJO	
  REPRESENTACIÓN	
  
ESPACIAL	
  

FB	
   	
  	
   6	
   0	
   6	
   2	
   R-­‐151002	
  

151016	
   HISTORIA	
  DEL	
  ARTE	
  PREMODERNO	
   FB	
   4	
   	
  	
   8	
   12	
   4	
   R-­‐151021	
  
151212	
   ESTÉTICAS	
  PREMODERNAS	
   FB	
   3	
   	
  	
   6	
   9	
   3	
   	
  	
  
162003	
   HABILIDADES	
  COMUNICATIVAS	
   SH	
   2	
   	
  	
   4	
   6	
   2	
   	
  	
  
151250	
   TALLER	
  EXPERIMENTAL	
  DE	
  

FOTOGRAFIA	
  
FP	
   1	
   3	
   2	
   6	
   2	
   	
  	
  

TOTALES	
   	
  	
   10	
   21	
   20	
   51	
   17	
   	
  	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
TERCER	
  SEMESTRE	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Código	
   Nombre	
  de	
  la	
  Asignatura	
   COMP	
   HT	
   HP	
   HTI	
   HTOT	
   Créditos	
   Requisitos	
  
151128	
   TALLER	
  DE	
  PINTURA	
  OPACOS	
   FP	
   	
  	
   6	
   0	
   6	
   2	
   R-­‐151023	
  
151126	
   TECNICAS	
  DE	
  ESCULTURA	
  

MATERIALES	
  
FP	
   	
  	
   6	
   0	
   6	
   2	
   R-­‐151125	
  

151104	
   DIBUJO	
  REPRESENTACION	
  DE	
  LA	
  
LUZ	
  

FB	
   	
  	
   6	
   0	
   6	
   2	
   R-­‐151003	
  

151218	
   HISTORIA	
  DEL	
  ARTE	
  EN	
  LA	
  
MODERNIDAD	
  

FB	
   4	
   	
  	
   8	
   12	
   4	
   R-­‐151016	
  

151213	
   ESTETICAS	
  DE	
  LA	
  MODERNIDAD	
   FB	
   3	
   	
  	
   6	
   9	
   3	
   R-­‐151212	
  
151135	
   TALLER	
  EXPERIMENTAL	
  DE	
  VIDEO	
   FP	
   1	
   3	
   2	
   6	
   2	
   R-­‐151250	
  
164004	
   EDUCACION	
  AMBIENTAL	
   SH	
   2	
   	
  	
   4	
   6	
   2	
   	
  	
  

TOTALES	
   	
  	
   10	
   21	
   20	
   51	
   17	
   	
  	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
CUARTO	
  SEMESTRE	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Código	
   Nombre	
  de	
  la	
  Asignatura	
   COMP	
   HT	
   HP	
   HTI	
   HTOT	
   Créditos	
   Requisitos	
  
151248	
   TALLER	
  I	
   PR	
   2	
   18	
   4	
   24	
   8	
   R-­‐151228	
  

R-­‐151126	
  
R-­‐151104	
  

151219	
   SEMINARIO	
  DE	
  HISTORIA	
  DEL	
  ARTE	
  
DEL	
  SIGLO	
  XX	
  

FB	
   4	
   	
  	
   8	
   12	
   4	
   	
  	
  

164018	
   METODOLOGIA	
  DE	
  LA	
  
INVESTIGACION	
  

FB	
   2	
   	
  	
   4	
   6	
   2	
   R-­‐151213	
  

164010	
   ETICA	
   SH	
   2	
   	
  	
   4	
   6	
   2	
   	
  	
  
151481	
   PROFUNDIZACION	
  EN	
  NUEVOS	
  

MEDIOS	
  I	
  
PR	
   1	
   3	
   2	
   6	
   2	
   R-­‐151135	
  

TOTALES	
   	
  	
   11	
   21	
   22	
   54	
   18	
   	
  	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  



	
  
	
  
	
  
QUINTO	
  SEMESTRE	
  
Código	
   Nombre	
  de	
  la	
  Asignatura	
   COMP	
   HT	
   HP	
   HTI	
   HTOT	
   Créditos	
   Requisitos	
  
151249	
   TALLER	
  II	
   PR	
   2	
   18	
   4	
   24	
   8	
   R-­‐151248	
  
151241	
   SEMINARIO	
  DE	
  HISTORIA	
  DEL	
  ARTE	
  

LATINOAMERICANO	
  
FP	
   4	
   	
  	
   8	
   12	
   4	
   	
  	
  

151113	
   SEMINARIO	
  DE	
  INVESTIGACION	
  EN	
  
ARTES	
  

FP	
   3	
   	
  	
   6	
   9	
   3	
   R-­‐164018	
  

151482	
   PROFUNDIZACION	
  EN	
  NUEVOS	
  
MEDIOS	
  II	
  

PR	
   1	
   3	
   2	
   6	
   2	
   R-­‐151481	
  

TOTALES	
   	
  	
   10	
   21	
   20	
   51	
   17	
   	
  	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
SEXTO	
  SEMESTRE	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Código	
   Nombre	
  de	
  la	
  Asignatura	
   COMP	
   HT	
   HP	
   HTI	
   HTOT	
   Créditos	
   Requisitos	
  
151251	
   TALLER	
  III	
   PR	
   2	
   18	
   4	
   24	
   8	
   R-­‐151249	
  
151242	
   SEMINARIO	
  DE	
  HISTORIA	
  DEL	
  ARTE	
  

COLOMBIANO	
  
FP	
   4	
   	
  	
   8	
   12	
   4	
   	
  	
  

151374	
   SEMINARIO	
  DE	
  INVESTIGACION	
  EN	
  
ARTE	
  Y	
  CULTURA	
  

FP	
   3	
   	
  	
   6	
   9	
   3	
   	
  	
  

151252	
   PROFUNDIZACION	
  EN	
  NUEVOS	
  
MEDIOS	
  III	
  

PR	
   1	
   3	
   2	
   6	
   2	
   R-­‐151482	
  

150001	
   ELECTIVA	
  SOCIOHUMANISTICA	
  I	
   SH	
   2	
   	
  	
   4	
   6	
   2	
   	
  	
  
TOTALES	
   	
  	
   12	
   21	
   24	
   57	
   19	
   	
  	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
SEPTIMO	
  SEMESTRE	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Código	
   Nombre	
  de	
  la	
  Asignatura	
   COMP	
   HT	
   HP	
   HTI	
   HTOT	
   Créditos	
   Requisitos	
  
151375	
   TALLER	
  DE	
  PROFUNDIZACION	
  I	
   PR	
   3	
   9	
   6	
   18	
   6	
   R-­‐151113	
  
151240	
   SEMINARIO	
  ARTE	
  Y	
  SUJETO	
   FP	
   4	
   	
  	
   8	
   12	
   4	
   	
  	
  
150002	
   ELECTIVA	
  SOCIOHUMANISTICA	
  II	
   SH	
   2	
   	
  	
   4	
   6	
   2	
   R-­‐150001	
  

TOTALES	
   	
  	
   9	
   9	
   18	
   36	
   12	
   	
  	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
OCTAVO	
  SEMESTRE	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Código	
   Nombre	
  de	
  la	
  Asignatura	
   COMP	
   HT	
   HP	
   HTI	
   HTOT	
   Créditos	
   Requisitos	
  
151376	
   TALLER	
  DE	
  PROFUNDIZACION	
  II	
   PR	
   3	
   9	
   6	
   18	
   6	
   R-­‐151375	
  
151377	
   SEMINARIO	
  ARTE	
  Y	
  SOCIEDAD	
   FP	
   4	
   	
  	
   8	
   12	
   4	
   	
  	
  
151208	
   ELECTIVA	
  ARTES	
  EN	
  PROCESOS	
  

TÉCNICOS	
  
PR	
   1	
   3	
   2	
   6	
   2	
   R-­‐151374	
  

TOTALES	
   	
  	
   8	
   12	
   16	
   36	
   12	
   	
  	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
NOVENO	
  SEMESTRE	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Código	
   Nombre	
  de	
  la	
  Asignatura	
   COMP	
   HT	
   HP	
   HTI	
   HTOT	
   Créditos	
   Requisitos	
  
151378	
   TALLER	
  DE	
  PROFUNDIZACION	
  III	
   PR	
   3	
   9	
   6	
   18	
   6	
   R-­‐151376	
  
151379	
   SEMINARIO	
  ARTE	
  Y	
  FRONTERA	
   FP	
   4	
   	
  	
   8	
   12	
   4	
   	
  	
  
151209	
   ELECTIVA	
  ARTES	
  EN	
  PROCESOS	
  

REFLEXIVOS	
  
PR	
   1	
   3	
   2	
   6	
   2	
   R-­‐151374	
  

TOTALES	
   	
  	
   8	
   12	
   16	
   36	
   12	
   	
  	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
DECIMO	
  SEMESTRE	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Código	
   Nombre	
  de	
  la	
  Asignatura	
   COMP	
   HT	
   HP	
   HTI	
   HTOT	
   Créditos	
   Requisitos	
  
151483	
   TRABAJO	
  DE	
  GRADO	
   PR	
   	
  	
   44	
   1	
   45	
   15	
   135	
  Créd.	
  

Aprobados	
  
TOTALES	
   	
  	
   0	
   44	
   1	
   45	
   15	
   	
  	
  

 
 
 
 



TOTALES PLAN DE ESTUDIOS 
 
 
Horas	
  
Teóricas	
  

Horas	
  
Prácticas	
  

Horas	
  Trabajo	
  
Independiente	
  

Horas	
  
Totales	
  

Créditos	
  

89	
   197	
   179	
   465	
   155	
  
 
Componente	
   F.	
  Básica	
   F.	
  Profesional	
   Profundización	
   Social	
  y	
  Humanístico	
  
Créditos	
   40	
   51	
   52	
   12	
  
 
 


